The Series DM DigiMag® Differential Pressure Transmitter senses
the pressure of air and compatible gases and sends a standard 4-20
mA output signal. The DM housing is specifically designed to mount
in the same diameter cutout as a standard Magnehelic® gage. A wide
range of models are available factory calibrated to specific ranges. The
polycarbonate molded housing features integral pressure connections,
which reduces installation time. Digital push-button zero and span
simplify calibration over typical turn-potentiometers. A single push-button

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
DM: DigiMag® differential pressure transmitter
ACCURACY
001: 0.1 in w.c.
002: 0.25 in w.c.
003: 0.5 in w.c.
004: 1 in w.c.
005: 2 in w.c.
007: 3 in w.c.
008: 5 in w.c.
019: -0.05-0-0.20 in w.c.
201: ±0.1 in w.c.
202: ±0.25 in w.c.
203: ±0.5 in w.c.
052: 30 Pa
053: 60 Pa
056: 250 Pa
059: 1250 Pa
252: ±30 Pa
253: ±60 Pa
256: ±250 Pa
259: ±1250 Pa
082: 6 mm w.c.
282: ±6 mm w.c.
OPTIONS
-FC: Factory calibration certificate
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
-SS: 304 brushed SS bezel
DM -202
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
-NIST
5 [127.00]
1 [25.40]
HIGH PRESSURE PORT
LOW PRESSURE PORT
1/2 [12.70]
1-43/64
 [42.34]
15/64
[5.84]
SERIES DM
PRESSURE
TRANSMITTER
-
+
RECEIVER
POWER
SUPPLY
10-35 VDC-
+
+ -